OHC-864
Optical Hub Cabinet
Fiber Optic Dome Closure - C
(FODC-C)
D-OSP214-F23
charlesindustries.com
®2023 Charles Industries, LLC • All Rights Reserved • Specifications Subject to Change
Amphenol Charles industries Fiber Optic

MARKETS SERVED:
FODC-C Product Specifications & Outline Dimension
Ordering Information
Charles Industries, LLC
An Amphenol Company
1450 American Lane, 20th Floor, Schaumburg, IL 60173
     (847) 806-6300
Material Glass-filled Polypropylene
Weight Approx. 14 lb.
Main port Dual feed port: 10 – 25mm (0.394” – 1.0”)
Branch ports 6 ports:  8 – 17.5 mm or multi-cable grommets
Tray Capacity Single fusion:  72 splice slots, 8 tray capacity
Mass fusion:   36 splice slots, 8 tray capacity
Splice capacity Model Single fusion:     576 fiber
Mass fusion:      1152 (slack in tray)/3456 (slack in basket)
Cable sealing Compression grommets
Grounding 8 ground studs installed
Rating IP68
FODCC576BG FODC-C housing, dual feed port, 6 branch ports, (1) 72 fiber splice tray, sealing components for feed port,
8-17.5 mm sealing grommets for branch ports., 72pc splice sleeves  (Additional trays and additional size
grommets available separately)
97-FODCC72TRAY FODC-C 72 splice tray
97-FODCCRBTRAY FODC-C Ribbon tray
97-FODCAGR FODC branch port grommet kit, 1-hole for 13-18 mm cable, kit of 10
97-FODCCGR FODC branch port grommet kit, 4-hole 4-5mm, kit of 10
97-FODCDGR FODC branch port grommet kit, 4-hole 5-7mm, kit of 10
97-FODCEGR FODC branch port grommet kit, 9-hole 3mm, kit of 10
97-FODCFLGR FODC branch port grommet kit, 2--hole 8x4mm, kit of 10
97-FODCHGR FODC branch port grommet kit, 2-hole 6-8mm, kit of 10